
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain traces of the
following ingredients: peanuts, treenuts, soybean. We store produce and
display food where allergens are handled and while we try to keep things
separate, we cannot guarantee that any item is allergen free. All items
apart from breakfast are available after 11am. Prices include vat at the
current rate.

BREAKFAST
available until 11am

Full English Breakfast                                                   

Bacon Roll                                                                         

Sausage Roll                                                                      

Egg Roll (v) 

Eggs Benedict
English muffin, ham, poached eggs, hollandaise

Eggs Royale
English muffin, smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise   

Shakshuka & Sourdough Toast  (v) 
eggs baked in spiced tomato & pepper relish

Vegetarian Full English (v)                                                  

Toast & Preserves                                                        

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg on Toast                     

                                                                

LIGHT SNACKS
 

Small Scampi Basket                                                                          
thousand island dip

Mini Ploughmans                                                                         
sausage roll, ham, cheddar, chutney, sourdough bread

Home Baked Quiche Of The Day                                  

Home Baked Sausage Rolls                                         

                                                               

TAPAS

Loaded Cheese Fries                                                                       
cheese sauce, bacon bits, sour cream, chives                     

Popcorn Chicken                                                             
buffalo sauce, blue cheese mayo     

Onion Bhaji                                                                                   
minted yoghurt, roasted peppers (v)
                                                
Soup Of The Day                                                                 
freshly baked roll (ve)

Mozzarella Sticks                                                         
pesto mayo (v)

Salt & Pepper Squid                                                               
chilli, lime & coriander mayo (df)

Mini Mezze                                                                            
marinated olives, feta, hummus, khobez bread (v)

SANDWICHES
served with chips on white or malted bloomer | gf bread - £1

Classic Tuna Salad                                                          
tuna mayo, cucumber, red onion, tomato, lettuce  

Smoked Pulled Gammon Ham Sub                                                          
mature cheddar & piccalilli

Chicken Caesar                                                                 
bacon bits, lettuce                                    

Italian Beef                                                                         
smoked cheddar, roasted peppers, basil mayo,  rocket                                         

Falafel & Chickpea                                          
mint yoghurt, feta, cucumber (v)

Fish Finger Bap                                                                    
tartare sauce & lettuce

Ciabatta Club Sandwich                            
grilled chicken, bacon, Swiss cheese, sun dried tomatoes, lettuce 

Mexican Shredded Beef Wrap                                                                               
shredded lettuce, pico de gallo, jalapeño, sour cream

£15.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£11.00

£11.50

£7.50

£14.50

£6.00
£11.25

 
£10.75

£10.50

£6.50

£5.50

£10.75
               

£10.50
      

£9.50
                                                
£8.50

£9.85

£11.25

£10.50

£11.50

£11.95

£11.95
                                  

£12.95
                                    

£10.85

£11.15

£18.00

£11.25                                               

BASKETS / PLATTERS
suitable for 2 people sharing

Fish Basket                                                                                          
deep fried scampi, salt & pepper squid, battered fish fingers, breaded whitebait, fries, 
lemon wedges, spicy marie rose

Meat Basket                                                                                 
lamb kofta, chicken popcorn, chipolata sausages, breaded cheese rings, onion rings,
fries, tomato & chilli jam

BURGERS
gluten free buns are available at an additional charge of £1

add bacon £2.50 | add grilled mushroom £3.00 | add cheese £2.50

Tandoori Chicken Burger                                                              
minted yoghurt, onion bhaji, green coriander chutney, fries

Wagyu Beef Burger                                                                       
salad, caramelised onion jam, cheddar, BBQ sauce, fries

Guinness & BBQ Pulled Pork Burger
cheddar, crispy onions, pickles, salad, fries

Halloumi Burger                                                           
sauteed mushrooms & onions, spiced honey, fries (v)

Southern Fried Chicken Fillet                                                
salad, dill pickle, mayo, fries

The Oxfordshire Dirty Burger
beef patty, pulled brisket, bacon, cheese, crispy onions, pickles, jalapeños, 
blue cheese mayo, BBQ sauce, fries

MAINS

Fish & Chips                                                                                          
tartare sauce, lemon 

Thai Chicken Curry                                       
jasmine rice, crispy onions, cucumber salad (gf)

Spinach & Paneer Curry                       
sambals, basmati rice, naan bread (v)

Pumpkin Ravioli
pomodoro sauce, pesto, parmesan, toasted pine nuts (ve)

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad              
caesar dressing (gf)

SIDES   

Thick Cut Chips (ve)                                                                          
 
Cheesy Chips (v)                                                                                  

Green Salad (ve)                                                                              
toasted pumpkin seeds, balsamic dressing

Buttered Seasonal Vegetables (v)                                        
 
Beer Battered Onion Rings (v)                                              

Sweet Potato Fries (ve)                                                                  
 

DESSERTS

Vanilla Cheesecake                                                                          
toffee sauce, salted caramel popcorn

Oreo Cookie Sundae
vanilla ice cream, oreo cookies, chocolate sauce

Apple Crumble                                                                  
vanilla ice cream

Selection of British Cheeses                                                     
homemade pear chutney, biscuits

£28.95

£26.95

£19.75

£24.95

£21.00

£18.00

£19.25

£26.50

£21.50

£18.50                 

£16.95

£17.95

£17.95

   

£5.75
 
£7.00

£5.25

£5.75
 
£5.25

£5.75
 

£10.50

£8.50

£10.50

£18.50

SPIKE BAR MENU
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