

SPIKE BAR MENU

BREAKFAST

available until 11am

Full English Breakfast	£15.50
Bacon Roll	£7.00
Sausage Roll	£7.00
Egg Roll (v)	£7.00
Eggs Benedict English muffin, ham, poached eggs, hollandaise	£11.00
Eggs Royale English muffin, smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise	£11.50
Shakshuka & Sourdough Toast (v) eggs baked in spiced tomato & pepper relish	£7.50
Vegetarian Full English (v)	£14.50
Toast & Preserves	£6.00
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg on Toast	£11.25

LIGHT SNACKS

Small Scampi Basket thousand island dip	£10.75
Mini Ploughmans sausage roll, ham, cheddar, chutney, sourdough bread	£10.50
Home Baked Quiche Of The Day	£6.50
Home Baked Sausage Rolls	£5.50

TAPAS

Loaded Cheese Fries cheese sauce, bacon bits, sour cream, chives	£10.75
Popcorn Chicken buffalo sauce, blue cheese mayo	£10.50
Onion Bhaji minted yoghurt, roasted peppers (v)	£9.50
Soup Of The Day freshly baked roll (ve)	£8.50
Mozzarella Sticks pesto mayo (v)	£9.85
Salt & Pepper Squid chilli, lime & coriander mayo (df)	£11.25
Mini Mezze marinated olives, feta, hummus, khobez bread (v)	£10.50

SANDWICHES

served with chips on white or malted bloomer | gf bread - £1

Classic Tuna Salad tuna mayo, cucumber, red onion, tomato, lettuce	£11.50
Smoked Pulled Gammon Ham Sub mature cheddar & piccalilli	£11.95
Chicken Caesar bacon bits, lettuce	£11.95
Italian Beef smoked cheddar, roasted peppers, basil mayo, rocket	£12.95
Falafel & Chickpea mint yoghurt, feta, cucumber (v)	£10.85
Fish Finger Bap tartare sauce & lettuce	£11.15
Ciabatta Club Sandwich grilled chicken, bacon, Swiss cheese, sun dried tomatoes, lettuce	£18.00
Mexican Shredded Beef Wrap shredded lettuce, pico de gallo, jalapeño, sour cream	£11.25

BASKETS / PLATTERS

suitable for 2 people sharing

Fish Basket deep fried scampi, salt & pepper squid, battered fish fingers, breaded whitebait, fries, lemon wedges, spicy marie rose	£28.95
Meat Basket lamb kofta, chicken popcorn, chipolata sausages, breaded cheese rings, onion rings, fries, tomato & chilli jam	£26.95

BURGERS

gluten free buns are available at an additional charge of £1
add bacon £2.50 | add grilled mushroom £3.00 | add cheese £2.50

Tandoori Chicken Burger minted yoghurt, onion bhaji, green coriander chutney, fries	£19.75
Wagyu Beef Burger salad, caramelised onion jam, cheddar, BBQ sauce, fries	£24.95
Guinness & BBQ Pulled Pork Burger cheddar, crispy onions, pickles, salad, fries	£21.00
Halloumi Burger sauteed mushrooms & onions, spiced honey, fries (v)	£18.00
Southern Fried Chicken Fillet salad, dill pickle, mayo, fries	£19.25
The Oxfordshire Dirty Burger beef patty, pulled brisket, bacon, cheese, crispy onions, pickles, jalapeños, blue cheese mayo, BBQ sauce, fries	£26.50

MAINS

Fish & Chips tartare sauce, lemon	£21.50
Thai Chicken Curry jasmine rice, crispy onions, cucumber salad (gf)	£18.50
Spinach & Paneer Curry sambals, basmati rice, naan bread (v)	£16.95
Pumpkin Ravioli pomodoro sauce, pesto, parmesan, toasted pine nuts (ve)	£17.95
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad caesar dressing (gf)	£17.95

SIDES

Thick Cut Chips (ve)	£5.75
Cheesy Chips (v)	£7.00
Green Salad (ve) toasted pumpkin seeds, balsamic dressing	£5.25
Buttered Seasonal Vegetables (v)	£5.75
Beer Battered Onion Rings (v)	£5.25
Sweet Potato Fries (ve)	£5.75

DESSERTS

Vanilla Cheesecake toffee sauce, salted caramel popcorn	£10.50
Oreo Cookie Sundae vanilla ice cream, oreo cookies, chocolate sauce	£8.50
Apple Crumble vanilla ice cream	£10.50
Selection of British Cheeses homemade pear chutney, biscuits	£18.50

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain traces of the following ingredients: peanuts, treenuts, soybean. We store produce and display food where allergens are handled and while we try to keep things separate, we cannot guarantee that any item is allergen free. All items apart from breakfast are available after 11am. Prices include vat at the current rate.

